6th

International

world e swimiming

6th International & World DSISO
Swimming Championships

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50 m FINAL

100 m Freestyle - Men

Preliminary

Heat 1
1 3 CHAN Hoi Chiu *** 1988 O HONG KONG CHINA 39.93 47.20 1:27.13
2 5 MARSHALL Christopher * 1988 O GREAT BRITAIN 45.21 51.81 1:37.02
3 4 KAVANAGH Niall *** 1982 M1 IRELAND 46.54 50.81 1:37.35
Issued: 22/11/2012 at 11:01

Heat 2
1 3 AYUMU Che-Yuan * 1997 J CHINESE TAIPEI TAIWAN 35.39 4411 1:19.50
2 4 WALKER Mathew * 1989 O AUSTRALIA 38.69 43.13 1:21.82
3 2 POMPEU Thiago De Castro* 1982 M1 BRAZIL 41.48 44,57 1:26.05
4 7 NORMINTON Jason * 1989 O CANADA 41.62 45.85 1:27.47
5 6 RODRIGUES RonaldoAndrad* 1985 M1 BRAZIL 44.24 46.68 1:30.92
6 5 PECIUCH Joseph * 1988 O  GREAT BRITAIN 41.91 50.83 1:32.74
Issued: 22/11/2012 at 11:04

Heat 3
1 3 PINHEIRO AlexandreGondi* 1980 M1 BRAZIL 37.34 44.48 1.21.82
2 6 LAWRENCE James * 1990 O  AUSTRALIA 38.98 44.47 1:23.45
3 4 ESCALONA Eduardo * 1988 O VENEZUELA 38.41 46.66 1:25.07
4 5 O'CONNOR David ** 1978 M1 IRELAND 39.19 46.18 1:25.37
5 8 SOLDADO Joao * 1994 O PORTUGAL 42.20 47.38 1:29.58
6 1 AMBROSE lain * 1963 M2 GREAT BRITAIN 40.06 51.22 1:31.28
7 7 YAMADA Yuta* 1991 O JAPAN 42.50 49.06 1:31.56
8 2 SANTANA SANCHEZ Hector * 1992 O SPAIN 43.38 50.34 1:33.72
Issued: 22/11/2012 at 11:07

Heat 4
1 5 PATTINSON Samuel * 1991 O  GREAT BRITAIN 37.05 42.13 1:19.18
2 6 HOLMES Mark * 1983 M1 GREAT BRITAIN 37.73 4424  1:21.97
3 2 OKURA Koji * 1974 M2 JAPAN 37.83 44,39 1.22.22
4 3 MELLADO TEJADA Enrique * 1992 O SPAIN 37.64 44.88 1:22.52
5 4 TOTT Eric * 1992 O ESTONIA 37.90 45.47 1:23.37
6 8 STEWART Adam * 1984 M1 SPAIN 40.16 43.41 1:23.57
7 7 CONNOLLY Peadar * 1986 M1 IRELAND 39.48 44.12 1:23.60
8 1 HERNANDEZ Andres * 1991 O  UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 38.66 46.43 1:25.09
Issued: 22/11/2012 at 11:10
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RANK LN SURNAME & NAME

O'REGAN Nicholas *
PLOOMIPUU Vahur *

COX Michael *

EVENS Mark *

MABUCHI Akihiro *

DE KLERK Johannes Walt *
FOLEY Brendan *

BANKS Andrew *
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Issued: 22/11/2012 at 11:13

MANAUZZI Paolo Alfredo *
BIRCHMORE Billy *
HENRY Jonathan *
ORESTA ltalo *
ZAFFARONI Paolo *
BOYCE Steven *
PRATLEY Oliver *

PIRES Ricardo *
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Issued: 22/11/2012 at 11:16

FERNANDES Caique Aymore'
MARKS Colin *

PINNERUP Nis Heide *
FUJIMOTO Yo *

DOMINGUES PedroFernande*
RADEMEYER Tyrone *
O'NEILL Sean *

HEGGIE Hylton *
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BORN NAT TEAM

Heat 5

1984 M1 AUSTRALIA
1990 O ESTONIA

1991 O AUSTRALIA
1996 J GREAT BRITAIN
1993 O JAPAN

1980 M1 SOUTH AFRICA
1974 M2 AUSTRALIA
1986 M1 GREAT BRITAIN

Heat 6

1990 O ITALY

1996 GREAT BRITAIN
1983 M1 CANADA

1990 O ITALY

1996 J ITALY

1985 M1 GREAT BRITAIN
1994 O GREAT BRITAIN
1986 M1 PORTUGAL

(&

Heat 7

1992 O BRAZIL

1987 M1 AUSTRALIA
1991 O DENMARK
1993 O JAPAN

1991 O BRAZIL

1984 M1 SOUTH AFRICA
1984 M1 SOUTH AFRICA
1990 O SOUTH AFRICA

(@
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50 m

34.96
35.13
37.07
38.26
35.53
35.18
42.72
41.54

34.59
36.26
35.88
37.15
35.90
37.22
36.76
38.66

33.72
34.08
34.39
34.83
36.40
3531
35.21
37.11
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40.37
41.65
41.16
40.66
44.66
46.47
43.75
50.57

39.64
39.58
40.37
39.63
41.12
42.84
43.44
42.71

36.82
38.09
39.03
39.57
38.26
40.73
46.10
45.64
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FINAL

1:15.33
1:16.78
1:18.23
1:18.92
1:20.19
1:21.65
1:26.47
1:32.11

1:14.23
1:15.84
1:16.25
1:16.78
1:17.02
1:20.06
1:20.20
1:21.37

1:10.54
1:12.17
1:13.42
1:14.40
1:14.66
1:16.04
1:21.31
1:22.75
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50 m FINAL

100 m Freestyle - Men

Preliminary
Summary
T21
1 MARKS Colin * 1987 M1 AUSTRALIA 34.08 38.09 1:12.17Q
2 PINNERUP Nis Heide * 1991 O DENMARK 34.39 39.03 1:13.42Q
3 MANAUZZI Paolo Alfredo * 1990 O ITALY 34.59 39.64 1:14.23Q
4 DOMINGUES PedroFernande* 1991 O BRAZIL 36.40 38.26 1:14.66Q
5 O'REGAN Nicholas * 1984 M1 AUSTRALIA 34.96 40.37 1:15.33Q
6 BIRCHMORE Billy * 1996 J GREAT BRITAIN 36.26 39.58 1:15.84Q
7 RADEMEYER Tyrone * 1984 M1 SOUTH AFRICA 35.31 40.73 1:16.04Q
8 HENRY Jonathan * 1983 M1 CANADA 35.88 40.37 1:16.25Q
9 PLOOMIPUU Vahur * 1990 O ESTONIA 35.13 41.65 1:16.78R
ORESTA ltalo * 1990 O ITALY 37.15 39.63 1:16.78R
11 ZAFFARONI Paolo * 1996 J ITALY 35.90 41.12 1:17.02
12 COX Michael * 1991 O AUSTRALIA 37.07 41.16 1:18.23
13 EVENS Mark * 1996 J GREAT BRITAIN 38.26 40.66 1:18.92
14 PATTINSON Samuel * 1991 O GREAT BRITAIN 37.05 42.13 1:19.18
15 BOYCE Steven * 1985 M1 GREAT BRITAIN 37.22 42.84 1:20.06
16 MABUCHI Akihiro * 1993 O JAPAN 35.53 44.66 1:20.19
17 PRATLEY Oliver * 1994 O GREAT BRITAIN 36.76 43.44 1:20.20
18 O'NEILL Sean * 1984 M1 SOUTH AFRICA 35.21 46.10 1:21.31
19 PINHEIRO AlexandreGondi* 1980 M1 BRAZIL 37.34 44.48 1:21.82
20 HOLMES Mark * 1983 M1 GREAT BRITAIN 37.73 44.24 1:21.97
21 OKURA Koji * 1974 M2 JAPAN 37.83 44.39 1:22.22
22 MELLADO TEJADA Enrique * 1992 O SPAIN 37.64 44.88 1:22.52
23 HEGGIE Hylton * 1990 O SOUTH AFRICA 37.11 45.64 1:22.75
24 TOTT Eric * 1992 O ESTONIA 37.90 45.47 1:23.37
25 LAWRENCE James * 1990 O AUSTRALIA 38.98 44.47 1:23.45
26 STEWART Adam * 1984 M1 SPAIN 40.16 43.41 1:23.57
27 CONNOLLY Peadar * 1986 M1 IRELAND 39.48 44.12 1:23.60
28 ESCALONA Eduardo * 1988 O VENEZUELA 3841 46.66 1:25.07
29 HERNANDEZ Andres * 1991 O UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 38.66 46.43 1:25.09
30 O'CONNOR David ** 1978 M1 IRELAND 39.19 46.18 1:25.37
31 POMPEU Thiago De Castro* 1982 M1 BRAZIL 41.48 44,57 1:26.05
32 CHAN Hoi Chiu *** 1988 O HONG KONG CHINA 39.93 47.20 1:27.13
33 NORMINTON Jason * 1989 O CANADA 41.62 45,85 1:27.47
34 SOLDADO Joao * 1994 O PORTUGAL 42.20 47.38 1:29.58
35 RODRIGUES RonaldoAndrad* 1985 M1 BRAZIL 44.24 46.68 1:30.92
36 AMBROSE lain * 1963 M2 GREAT BRITAIN 40.06 51.22 1:31.28
37 YAMADA Yuta * 1991 O JAPAN 42.50 49.06 1:31.56
38 BANKS Andrew * 1986 M1 GREAT BRITAIN 41.54 50.57 1:32.11
39 PECIUCH Joseph * 1988 O GREAT BRITAIN 4191 50.83 1:32.74
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RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50 m FINAL
40 SANTANA SANCHEZ Hector * 1992 O SPAIN 43.38 50.34 1:33.72
41 MARSHALL Christopher * 1988 O GREAT BRITAIN 4521 51.81 1:37.02
42 KAVANAGH Niall *** 1982 M1 IRELAND 46.54 50.81 1:37.35
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6th International & World DSISO
Swimming Championships

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50 m FINAL

100 m Freestyle - Men

Preliminary
Summary
Mosaic
1 FERNANDES Caique Aymore' 1992 O BRAZIL 33.72 36.82 1:10.54Q
2 FUJIMOTO Yo * 1993 O  JAPAN 3483 3957  1:14.40Q
3 AYUMU Che-Yuan * 1997 J CHINESE TAIPEI TAIWAN 35.39 44,11 1:19.50Q
4 PIRES Ricardo * 1986 M1 PORTUGAL 3866 4271  1:21.37Q
5 DE KLERK Johannes Walt * 1980 M1 SOUTH AFRICA 35.18 46.47 1:21.65Q
6  WALKER Mathew * 1989 O  AUSTRALIA 3869 4313  1:21.82Q
7 FOLEY Brendan * 1974 M2 AUSTRALIA 42.72 4375  1:26.47Q
Issued: 21/11/2012 at 11:33
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